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35 ANNI IN ALTEZZA
IN TUTTA SICUREZZA

Numero Verde
800202050 \

Model

Heiahis

Working Height™

Platform Height

Maximum D rive Height

Stowed Height (Top Guardrail)
Stowed Height (Rails Folded)
Stowed Height (Platform Floor)
Glardeail Haight

Toeboard Heijght

Ground Clearance

Pothole Guards Deployed
Dimensions

Length - Stowead (Overall)
Length - Stowed (Without Step)
Width

Platform Length (Extended)
Platfarm Length {Retracted)
Roll-Out Deck Length
Wheelbasa

Lift Capacity

Roll-Out Dack Capacity
Speeds
Raise/LowerSpeed

Drive Speed (Stowed)

Drive Speed (Raised)
Performance
Gradeability

Turning Radius (Inside)
Turning Radius (Qutsida)
Waight (Approximately**)

2047E5

LS.

6=
20 ft.
20ft.
B25k1n.
63 % in.
407z in,
LERT T
fiim,
3% in

3in.

89in.
92% in.
47in,

1331 in,

91 in,
42%in.
I1in,
1,250 Ibs
250 Ibs

Metric

B.10m*
6.10 m
6.0 m
2,10 m
1.62m
1.03 m
110 m
15tm
8,89 ¢m
1.90cm

251m
2.35m
119
330m
231m
107 m
1.80m
567 kg
M3 kg

2GATES

U3,

32t =
26 ft.
26 ft.
8834 in.
T0im,
47in,
433win.
Gin.
A%
Mim

89in.
g3Van.
47in.
133 in,
91in.
42 % un.
Iin
1,000 Ios
250 Ik

Metric

092 m*
1.92m
192 m
2.25m
1.78m
119m
110m
15 cm

B.89 tm

1:.90 cm

2.51m
135m
119m
3,33 m
23lm
1.07 m
180 m
454 hg
13 kg

4 241ES

us

ER
3zt
121t
B5% in.
To3¢in,
53in.
43%sin,
b i,
¥ in.

35,

89in,
025 in,
47 in.
13335 in.
91 in.
42,
H in
“"'j, Itis
15[? Ihs

Metric

11.75m*
3.75m
8,75 m
2.42m
1.94m
1.35m
110 m
15cm
8.83 cm
1.90 ¢m

2.51m
2.35m
119m
3.359m
23m
1.07'm
1.40m
316 kg
113 kg

2035 ser
25mph  A.0km/h
0.62mph 1.0 km/h

25%/14°
iera

30/35 sec.
25mph
0,62 mph

PRE T
1era

4.0 kmy/h
1.0km/h

'42/32 sec.
2.5mph 4.0 km/h
062 mph 1.0mlh

2554 /14"
1arn

24in.

239m

44in.

239 m

34in.

1.35m

4,450 Ibs** 2014 kg**

5300 Ibs™® 2404 kg™* 5990 Ibs** 2717 kg **

Brakes

Fower Source

Drive Axle

Cantrals

Tires (Non-Marking)

Dualrearwheelmulti-disc
34V DC, 2208k hattery (24580 on 3247E5)
Dual fronkwheel hydraulic
Proportional drive and [ift controls
1600, D5 fn. Wi0064 cm DOC1257006m W

“Maliie squivland ol mesking hight 2505 B b platann hiight. LS. s B 11 ke plafam heght
““Whaight mary incoaace wilh cerlain optiens o configurations. When plaffom is elevated, al mockets mestbeen 2 frm, level surlace.
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